
Licensed To: Archer High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   11/19/2017  Page 1

Relay Top Times

Times since: 01-Nov-17

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Women  200 Free Relay

Parkview at Mill Creek 1 Y A Relay PRKV -GA 11/4/2017  1:40.70 SQT F

Delaney Carlton (JR) Maggie Nguyen (FR)Zoe Walker (SR) Sarah Jahns (JR)

Brookwood vs Walton 2 Y A Relay BKWD 11/4/2017   1:40.82 SQT F

Leila Taylor (SR) Reagan Sweeney (FR)Maddie Cordle (JR) Lily Burke (FR)

North v Brookwood 3 Y A Relay NGWT -GA 11/11/2017   1:41.21 SQT F

Courtney Niemann (SO) Marianne Allard (SR)Julia Rummins (SR) Chantal Jordan (JR)

Parkview at Mill Creek 4 Y A Relay MLCR -GA 11/4/2017   1:44.43 SQT F

Mia Walters (FR) Sarah L. Bevil (SR)Claire M. Grant (SO) Bailey M. Williams (JR)

Norcross vs Parkview 5 Y A Relay NORC -GA 11/18/2017   1:44.66 SQT F

Stevie Bramble (JR) Gracie Harrell (SR)Miranda Murphy (FR) Andrea N. Thornell (JR)

Colllins Hill-Norcross-Walton TRI Meet 6 Y A Relay COLH -GA 11/11/2017   1:45.44 SQT F

Kari Atnip (SR) Caitlin Zindel (SR)Ava Callis (JR) Haley Arner (SR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 7 Y A Relay DULU -GA 11/3/2017   1:45.67 SQT F

Molly Botting (JR) Melody Giberson (SO)Haley R. Bernardo (SR) Ashley Neas (JR)

MVHS vs. Archer vs. Dacula 8 Y A Relay MTNV -GA 11/11/2017   1:46.51 SQT F

Maya Murphy (SR) Amira Abbasi (FR)Corinne L. Kuiters (FR) Sarah-Grace Thompson (SO)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 9 Y A Relay GAC2 -GA 11/2/2017   1:49.20 SQT F

Tien-An Maynard Kenzie Easley (FR)Mitsue Ostapiuk Caroline Khan 

Grayson at Mill Creek 10 Y A Relay GRAY -GA 11/11/2017   1:51.15 SQT F

Rachel Peden (SO) Tylah Keys (SR)Abigail Fuchs (JR) Anna Calaicone (SR)

Parkview vs Peachtree Ridge 11 Y A Relay PRDG -GA 11/10/2017   1:52.82 SQT F

Alexandra McCall (SR) Zada Streeter (SO)Jill Bieniek (SR) Jasmine Wilkins (JR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 12 Y C Relay LANR -GA 11/2/2017   1:53.73 F

Valeria Rubio (JR) Morgan Wood (SO)Kristen Grant (JR) Lauren Kring (FR)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 13 Y A Relay DISC 11/11/2017   1:57.61 F

Jordan F. Geter (JR) Christine T. Nguyen (JR)Olivia J. Gesner (SO) Abby Wenham (FR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 14 Y A Relay SHLH -GA 11/10/2017   2:00.04 F

Evan Swain (SO) Isabel Arscott (JR)Nia Taylor (JR) Clarke Swain (SR)

Duluth vs Dacula and South Gwinnett 15 Y A Relay DACL -GA 11/17/2017   2:00.38 F

Celena Gaffey (FR) Nataly Flamenco (FR)Brinley Rawson (SO) Kim Nguyen (SR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 16 Y A Relay MDCK6 -GA 11/10/2017   2:03.85 F

Ciindy Duong (FR) Anette Manjarrez (SR)Jennifer Ramirez-Soto (JR) Lizeth Ordonez (SR)

Archer vs Shiloh vs Grayson 17 Y A Relay ARCH -GA 11/4/2017   2:14.96 F

Megan Dollar (SR) Alexis Schnupp (SO)Avery Redmon (SO) Haley Woodall (SO)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 18 Y A Relay BERK 11/10/2017   2:18.15 F

Britney Nguyen (SR) Gisselle Santos (JR)Charis Stanfield (SR) Paula Ardila (JR)

Grayson vs Central 19 Y A Relay CGWN -GA 11/18/2017   2:28.81 F

Nayeli Cruces Estephany Flores Lisa Nguyen Hannah Doglod 

Duluth vs Dacula and South Gwinnett 20 Y A Relay SGWI -GA 11/17/2017   2:58.96 F

Sabrina Valencia (SR) Mercedez Dumas (JR)Jayden Myers (FR) Kally Sanchez (SR)

Women  200 Medley Relay

Parkview at Mill Creek 1 Y A Relay PRKV -GA 11/4/2017   1:50.51 SQT F

Sarah Livingston (FR) Abigail McCulloh (FR)Zoe Walker (SR) Delaney Carlton (JR)

North v Brookwood 2 Y A Relay NGWT -GA 11/11/2017   1:51.68 SQT F

Joyce Kim (JR) Marianne Allard (SR)Courtney Niemann (SO) Chantal Jordan (JR)

Parkview at Mill Creek 3 Y A Relay MLCR -GA 11/4/2017   1:52.95 SQT F

Abigail R. Tashlein (SO) Isabelle H. Andrews (JR)Bailey M. Williams (JR) Lainey Lioi (SO)

North v Brookwood 4 Y A Relay BKWD 11/11/2017   1:53.02 SQT F

Emma Claire Cohen (JR) Tegan Sweeney (SR)Juliana Carey (JR) Leila Taylor (SR)

Norcross vs. North Gwinnett 5 Y A Relay NORC -GA 11/4/2017   1:55.79 SQT F

Charlotte Whitmer (SR) Stevie Bramble (JR)Holland G. Danskin (JR) Andrea N. Thornell (JR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 6 Y A Relay MTNV -GA 11/3/2017   1:56.87 SQT F

Sarah-Grace Thompson (SO) Sarah Wigle (JR)Sofia Garcia (SO) Maya Murphy (SR)
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PEACHTREE RIDGE vs COLLINS HILL 7 Y A Relay COLH -GA 11/4/2017   1:56.96 SQT F

Haley Arner (SR) Victoria Kabat (JR)Abigayle Wood (SO) Kari Atnip (SR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 8 Y A Relay DULU -GA 11/3/2017   1:58.81 SQT F

Molly Botting (JR) Ashley Neas (JR)Tyler Reason (SO) Melody Giberson (SO)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 9 Y A Relay GAC2 -GA 11/2/2017   1:59.20 SQT F

Sarah Olson Caroline Khan Mitsue Ostapiuk Kathryn McGaughey (FR)

Parkview vs Peachtree Ridge 10 Y A Relay PRDG -GA 11/10/2017   2:05.42 SQT F

Alexandra McCall (SR) Mia McKnight (SR)Zada Streeter (SO) Jasmine Wilkins (JR)

Grayson vs Central 11 Y A Relay GRAY -GA 11/18/2017   2:05.89 SQT F

Rachel Peden (SO) Genevieve Grzech (SO)Taylor Bowling (JR) Anna Calaicone (SR)

Central v. Lanier 12 Y A Relay LANR -GA 11/17/2017   2:09.21 F

Lilah Davis (SR) Zoie Gardner (SR)Maya Donaldson (JR) Katie Spathelf (SR)

Duluth vs Dacula and South Gwinnett 13 Y A Relay DACL -GA 11/17/2017   2:10.22 F

Brinley Rawson (SO) Kim Nguyen (SR)Nataly Flamenco (FR) Celena Gaffey (FR)

P Ridge v. Archer v. Brookwood 14 Y A Relay ARCH -GA 11/18/2017   2:10.77 F

Alexis Luca (SO) Madilyn Hays (FR)Ally Swain (JR) Jayla Gillis (SR)

Shiloh vs. Discovery 15 Y A Relay SHLH -GA 11/17/2017   2:15.69 F

Clarke Swain (SR) Evan Swain (SO)Isabel Arscott (JR) Nia Taylor (JR)

Dacula v Central v Discovery 16 Y A Relay DISC 11/3/2017   2:18.60 F

Jordan F. Geter (JR) Abby Wenham (FR)Christine T. Nguyen (JR) Jenna T. Nguyen (JR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 17 Y A Relay MDCK6 -GA 11/10/2017   2:28.35 F

Lizeth Ordonez (SR) Jennifer Ramirez-Soto (JR)Jacqueline Ramirez (JR) Vapsi Elvir (JR)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 18 Y A Relay SGWI -GA 11/11/2017   2:32.81 F

Maniah Stallworth (JR) Kale'alani James (JR)Brianna Grenard (SR) Mia Williams (SR)

BHS vs.MHS 19 Y A Relay BERK 11/18/2017   2:40.44 F

Kaela Mijos (SR) Paula Ardila (JR)Gisselle Santos (JR) Charis Stanfield (SR)

Central v. Lanier 20 Y A Relay CGWN -GA 11/17/2017   2:53.91 F

Ella Napier Spencre Mitchell Angie Baccino Hannah Doglod 

Women  400 Free Relay

Parkview at Mill Creek 1 Y A Relay PRKV -GA 11/4/2017   3:39.63 SQT F

Sarah Livingston (FR) Sarah Jahns (JR)Erin Tillery (SR) Abigail McCulloh (FR)

Brookwood vs Walton 2 Y A Relay BKWD 11/4/2017   3:41.52 SQT F

Reagan Sweeney (FR) Maddie Cordle (JR)Katelyn Morris (FR) Lily Burke (FR)

Mill Creek at Westminster 2017-18 3 Y A Relay MLCR -GA 11/7/2017   3:46.34 SQT F

Abigail R. Tashlein (SO) Isabelle H. Andrews (JR)Lainey Lioi (SO) Mia Walters (FR)

Colllins Hill-Norcross-Walton TRI Meet 4 Y A Relay COLH -GA 11/11/2017   3:47.23 SQT F

Elizabeth Vazhehin (FR) Ava Callis (JR)Abigayle Wood (SO) Haley Arner (SR)

Mountain VIew vs. Parkview 5 Y A Relay MTNV -GA 11/18/2017   3:51.74 SQT F

Corinne L. Kuiters (FR) Maya Murphy (SR)Amira Abbasi (FR) Sarah-Grace Thompson (SO)

North vs Mill Creek Dual Meet 6 Y A Relay NGWT -GA 11/18/2017   3:53.54 SQT F

Courtney Niemann (SO) Julia Rummins (SR)Hannah Deedy (SO) Joyce Kim (JR)

Colllins Hill-Norcross-Walton TRI Meet 7 Y A Relay NORC -GA 11/11/2017   4:08.29 SQT F

Savannah K. Whitmer (SO) Victoria Bonacci (FR)Mae Lea Gordon (FR) Riley Stark (SR)

Duluth vs Wesleyan 8 Y A Relay DULU -GA 11/10/2017   4:11.95 SQT F

Jessica Harris (SR) Sabrina Somphone (JR)Clare Alder (SR) Haley R. Bernardo (SR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 9 Y A Relay GAC2 -GA 11/2/2017   4:12.67 F

Kathryn McGaughey (FR) Kenzie Easley (FR)Sarah Olson Tien-An Maynard 

Grayson vs Central 10 Y A Relay GRAY -GA 11/18/2017   4:18.26 F

Rachel Peden (SO) Genevieve Grzech (SO)Rebecca Scoggins (SO) Anna Calaicone (SR)

P Ridge v. Archer v. Brookwood 11 Y A Relay ARCH -GA 11/18/2017   4:22.69 F

Madilyn Hays (FR) Alexis Luca (SO)Ally Swain (JR) Jayla Gillis (SR)

P Ridge v. Archer v. Brookwood 12 Y A Relay PRDG -GA 11/18/2017   4:23.00 F

Mia Orellana (JR) Lu Niu (SO)Mia McKnight (SR) Karley McNeill (SO)

Dacula v Central v Discovery 13 Y A Relay DACL -GA 11/3/2017   4:47.39 F

Celena Gaffey (FR) Katherine Nixon (SR)Mallory Horton (FR) Brinley Rawson (SO)
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Shiloh vs. Discovery 14 Y A Relay SHLH -GA 11/17/2017   4:52.32 F

Isabel Arscott (JR) Emily Koschella (SO)Nia Taylor (JR) Clarke Swain (SR)

BHS vs.MHS 15 Y A Relay MDCK6 -GA 11/18/2017   5:01.53 F

Anette Manjarrez (SR) Viviana Paez (JR)Yolanda Posadas Cedano (SO) Ciindy Duong (FR)

Central v. Lanier 16 Y A Relay LANR -GA 11/17/2017   5:09.37 F

Victoria Geist (SO) Kaci Smith (SR)Maria Walde (SR) Rachel Bruno (SO)

BHS vs.MHS 17 Y A Relay BERK 11/18/2017   5:10.65 F

Gisselle Santos (JR) Charis Stanfield (SR)Kaela Mijos (SR) Paula Ardila (JR)

Shiloh vs. Discovery 18 Y A Relay DISC 11/17/2017   5:10.73 F

Christine T. Nguyen (JR) Olivia J. Gesner (SO)Que Mkwananzi (SR) Abby Wenham (FR)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 19 Y A Relay SGWI -GA 11/11/2017   5:12.82 F

Kale'alani James (JR) Mia Williams (SR)Maniah Stallworth (JR) Brianna Grenard (SR)

Central v. Lanier 20 Y A Relay CGWN -GA 11/17/2017   5:31.38 F

Irene Avila Spencre Mitchell Ella Napier Hannah Doglod 

Men  200 Free Relay

North v Brookwood 1 Y A Relay BKWD 11/11/2017   1:31.12 SQT F

Nathaniel Stoffle (FR) Sam Sims (JR)Jacob Baldwin (SR) Dylan Scott (JR)

Norcross vs. North Gwinnett 2 Y A Relay NORC -GA 11/4/2017   1:31.39 SQT F

Ethan W. Howe (JR) Jacob B. Budnitz (SO)Carter J. Januzelli (JR) Arion Solomon (JR)

Parkview at Mill Creek 3 Y A Relay PRKV -GA 11/4/2017*   1:31.78 SQT F

Will Mahone (JR) Aiden Hall (SR)John Rollins (SR) Wesley Carter (SO)

North vs Mill Creek Dual Meet 3 Y A Relay NGWT -GA 11/18/2017*   1:31.78 SQT F

Tommy Cangelosi (SR) Connor Shea (SR)Ethan DenBrok (SO) Sebastian DenBrok (SR)

Parkview at Mill Creek 5 Y A Relay MLCR -GA 11/4/2017   1:32.35 SQT F

Jake Magahey (SO) Aidan C. Delliponti (JR)Parker R. Myers (SR) Nick Kalenik (SO)

P Ridge v. Archer v. Brookwood 6 Y A Relay PRDG -GA 11/18/2017   1:33.11 SQT F

Phillip Kim (SR) Jack Fratto (JR)Shwan Ahn (JR) Brendan Soeparmin (SR)

Colllins Hill-Norcross-Walton TRI Meet 7 Y A Relay COLH -GA 11/11/2017   1:34.16 SQT F

Andrew Winton (SR) D'Andre Carson (SR)Bo Meeks (SR) Ricky Rodriguez (SR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 8 Y A Relay MTNV -GA 11/3/2017   1:35.10 SQT F

Xzavier Reiter (JR) Hayden Brown (JR)Jacob Ly (FR) Troy Tarantino (SR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 9 Y A Relay DULU -GA 11/3/2017   1:37.49 SQT F

Matthew Lee (SR) Will English (SR)Juan Suarez (SR) Nicolas Finol (JR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 10 Y A Relay GAC2 -GA 11/2/2017   1:38.20 SQT F

Jack Olson (FR) Kevin Hood Seth McGaughey Aidan Rickaby (FR)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 11 Y A Relay LANR -GA 11/11/2017   1:40.50 F

Tanner Mazanetz (SR) Wyatt Penland (SR)Michael Ples (SO) Seth Johnson (JR)

Grayson vs Central 12 Y A Relay GRAY -GA 11/18/2017   1:41.48 F

Ben Phillips (JR) Dylan Tobin (FR)Bailey Jurick (FR) Daniel Myrick (JR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 13 Y A Relay SHLH -GA 11/10/2017   1:44.06 F

Benjamin Koschella (SR) Parker Allen (FR)Ethan Holtzman (FR) Ethan McKinsey (SR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 14 Y A Relay MDCK6 -GA 11/10/2017   1:45.70 F

Josmar Morales (JR) Ronaldo Bolanos (JR)Yrvin Mangandi (JR) Jason Castillo Roman (SO)

MVHS vs. Archer vs. Dacula 15 Y A Relay DACL -GA 11/11/2017   1:47.07 F

Daniel Huth (JR) Jordan Harrison (SR)Danny Moscoso (SO) Jabriel Rodriguez (JR)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 16 Y A Relay DISC 11/11/2017   1:51.00 F

Abhi Kottapalli (FR) Brandon J. Rosilla Lara (JR) Steven Tam (JR)

MVHS vs. Archer vs. Dacula 17 Y A Relay ARCH -GA 11/11/2017   1:52.38 F

Sam Downs (SR) John Murphy (SO)George Schlicker (FR) Ethan McCleery (JR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 18 Y A Relay BERK 11/10/2017   2:01.43 F

Sharif Hachem (JR) Richard Tep (JR)Carlos Villagomez-Dominquez (JR) Michael Stanfield (SO)

Duluth vs Dacula and South Gwinnett 19 Y A Relay SGWI -GA 11/17/2017   2:04.56 F

Ian Samuels (SR) Guzman Pedreria (JR)Brandon Gregory (SR) Joseph Cleek (FR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 20 Y A Relay CGWN -GA 11/10/2017   2:11.89 F

Vincent Huynh (JR) Jackson Berger Anthony Betancourt Jalen Freeman 
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North v Brookwood 1 Y A Relay BKWD 11/11/2017   1:37.56 SQT F

Keegan Walsh (SR) Drew Grier (SR)Daniel Tran (SO) Aidan Stoffle (JR)

Parkview vs Peachtree Ridge 2 Y A Relay PRKV -GA 11/10/2017   1:40.11 SQT F

Will Mahone (JR) Aiden Hall (SR)Victor Jemison (JR) Wesley Carter (SO)

North v Brookwood 3 Y A Relay NGWT -GA 11/11/2017   1:41.77 SQT F

Tommy Cangelosi (SR) Jonathan Dixon (SO)Rucker Robinson (SO) Will Baselj (SR)

Colllins Hill-Norcross-Walton TRI Meet 4 Y A Relay NORC -GA 11/11/2017   1:42.18 SQT F

Zachary V. Johnson (SO) Arion Solomon (JR)Jacob B. Budnitz (SO) Carter J. Januzelli (JR)

25th Annual McCallie Invitational CH Results 5 Y A Relay COLH -GA 11/17/2017   1:43.33 SQT F

Ty McCaffrey (SR) D'Andre Carson (SR)Andrew Winton (SR) Bo Meeks (SR)

Mill Creek at Westminster 2017-18 6 Y A Relay MLCR -GA 11/7/2017   1:43.38 SQT F

Jake Magahey (SO) Jackson P. Ward (SO)Owen C. Pendley (JR) Nick Kalenik (SO)

PEACHTREE RIDGE vs COLLINS HILL 7 Y A Relay PRDG -GA 11/4/2017   1:44.91 SQT F

Raja Crosby (JR) Jack Fratto (JR)Jason Reichel (SO) Brendan Soeparmin (SR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 8 Y A Relay MTNV -GA 11/3/2017   1:45.77 SQT F

Hayden Brown (JR) Xzavier Reiter (JR)Jacob Ly (FR) Troy Tarantino (SR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 9 Y A Relay DULU -GA 11/3/2017   1:46.14 SQT F

Ryan MacKinnon (SO) Matthew Lee (SR)Bret Hazen (JR) Nicolas Finol (JR)

MVHS vs. Archer vs. Dacula 10 Y A Relay DACL -GA 11/11/2017   1:46.30 SQT F

Bradley Dunham (SR) Jacob Harrison (SO)Logan Kennedy (JR) Jasim Abu-Dan (JR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 11 Y A Relay GAC2 -GA 11/2/2017   1:48.88 SQT F

Christopher Johnson (FR) Aidan Rickaby (FR)Kevin Hood Alex Wright (FR)

MVHS vs. Archer vs. Dacula 12 Y A Relay ARCH -GA 11/11/2017   1:51.83 F

Ethan Cortel-Fraser (SR) Dylon Cook (SO)Aatiq Bradley (SR) Sam Downs (SR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 13 Y A Relay LANR -GA 11/2/2017   1:55.02 F

Seth Johnson (JR) Leo Forero (FR)Wyatt Penland (SR) Tanner Mazanetz (SR)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 14 Y A Relay DISC 11/11/2017   1:56.78 F

Abhi Kottapalli (FR) Brandon J. Rosilla Lara (JR)Steven Tam (JR) Danny A. Gutierrez (JR)

Grayson at Mill Creek 15 Y A Relay GRAY -GA 11/11/2017   1:57.07 F

Bailey Jurick (FR) Eric Grzech (SR)Dylan Tobin (FR) Daniel Myrick (JR)

Shiloh vs. Discovery 16 Y A Relay SHLH -GA 11/17/2017   1:59.91 F

Ethan McKinsey (SR) Ethan Holtzman (FR)Benjamin Koschella (SR) Parker Allen (FR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 17 Y A Relay MDCK6 -GA 11/10/2017   2:01.14 F

Yrvin Mangandi (JR) Josmar Morales (JR)Ved Patel (JR) Jason Castillo Roman (SO)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 18 Y B Relay SGWI -GA 11/11/2017   2:09.48 F

Joseph Cleek (FR) Spencer Napoleon (SR) Alex Gabriel (JR)

SHS v. BHS v. CHS v. MHS 19 Y A Relay BERK 11/10/2017   2:09.88 F

Joseph Lacy (SR) Michael Stanfield (SO)Hussain Alhassan (SR) Sharif Hachem (JR)

Men  400 Free Relay

North v Brookwood 1 Y A Relay BKWD 11/11/2017   3:15.90 SQT F

Keegan Walsh (SR) Dylan Scott (JR)Drew Grier (SR) Aidan Stoffle (JR)

North vs Mill Creek Dual Meet 2 Y A Relay MLCR -GA 11/18/2017   3:20.90 SQT F

Jake Magahey (SO) Nick Kalenik (SO)Jackson P. Ward (SO) Collins S. Sainovich (SR)

Parkview vs Peachtree Ridge 3 Y A Relay PRDG -GA 11/10/2017   3:23.30 SQT F

Evan McInerny (SO) Shwan Ahn (JR)Phillip Kim (SR) Brendan Soeparmin (SR)

North v Brookwood 4 Y A Relay NGWT -GA 11/11/2017   3:23.48 SQT F

Sebastian DenBrok (SR) Connor Shea (SR)Luke Han (FR) Tommy Cangelosi (SR)

Parkview vs Peachtree Ridge 5 Y A Relay PRKV -GA 11/10/2017   3:23.92 SQT F

John Rollins (SR) Charlie Fountain (JR)Will Mahone (JR) Wesley Carter (SO)

MVHS vs. Archer vs. Dacula 6 Y A Relay DACL -GA 11/11/2017   3:32.13 SQT F

Logan Kennedy (JR) Jacob Harrison (SO)Jasim Abu-Dan (JR) Bradley Dunham (SR)

25th Annual McCallie Invitational CH Results 7 Y A Relay COLH -GA 11/17/2017   3:32.70 SQT F

Parker Lewis (SR) Ty McCaffrey (SR)Bo Meeks (SR) Andrew Winton (SR)
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HSGAC vs Mountian View/Buford 8 Y A Relay MTNV -GA 11/7/2017   3:33.54 SQT F

Troy Tarantino (SR) Jacob Ly (FR)Hayden Brown (JR) Xzavier Reiter (JR)

Colllins Hill-Norcross-Walton TRI Meet 9 Y A Relay NORC -GA 11/11/2017   3:34.63 SQT F

Preston Schaefer (SR) Ethan W. Howe (JR)Luke Hancharik (SR) Nate Brinkman (SR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 10 Y A Relay GAC2 -GA 11/2/2017   3:48.51 F

Jack Olson (FR) Davis Keller Seth McGaughey Alex Wright (FR)

Duluth vs Mtn View and Meadowcreek 11 Y A Relay DULU -GA 11/3/2017   3:48.60 F

Will English (SR) Bret Hazen (JR)Michael Greene (SR) Ryan MacKinnon (SO)

P Ridge v. Archer v. Brookwood 12 Y A Relay ARCH -GA 11/18/2017   3:49.23 F

Ethan Cortel-Fraser (SR) Aatiq Bradley (SR)Isaam Bradley (FR) Dylon Cook (SO)

Grayson vs Central 13 Y A Relay GRAY -GA 11/18/2017   4:05.18 F

Teo Vlad (SR) Conner Bacon (JR)Ben Phillips (JR) Daniel Myrick (JR)

HSGACS vs Lanier High 14 Y A Relay LANR -GA 11/2/2017   4:11.53 F

Camron Willson (SR) Alex Armstrong (SR)Tyler Cummings (JR) Michael Ples (SO)

Lanier vs Discovery vs South 15 Y A Relay SGWI -GA 11/11/2017   4:33.94 F

Elijah Simon (SO) Brandon Gregory (SR)Alex Gabriel (JR) Bryan Cleek (JR)

BHS vs.MHS 16 Y A Relay BERK 11/18/2017   4:36.05 F

Rico Tan (JR) Michael Stanfield (SO)Carlos Villagomez-Dominquez (JR) Joseph Lacy (SR)

BHS vs.MHS 17 Y A Relay MDCK6 -GA 11/18/2017   4:39.37 F

Christian Penoloza (SR) Jose Bonilla (JR)Jorge Ortiz (JR) Ved Patel (JR)

Shiloh vs. Discovery 18 Y A Relay DISC 11/17/2017   4:54.18 F

Danny A. Gutierrez (JR) Abhi Kottapalli (FR)Kevin Tran (SO) Brandon J. Rosilla Lara (JR)

Central v. Lanier 19 Y A Relay CGWN -GA 11/17/2017   5:02.90 F

Jackson Berger Anthony Betancourt Vincent Huynh (JR) Jalen Freeman 

Archer vs Shiloh vs Grayson 20 Y A Relay SHLH -GA 11/4/2017  5:42.79 F

Parker Allen (FR) Jaden Tuggle (JR)Anthony W. Ross (FR)


